TENTATIVE TIME TABLE FOR HOSHIARPUR To CHINTPURNI, DHARMSHALA, HAMIRPUR SIDE

SrNo| Time Company Route Permit No. P.validity BUS NO.
1 02:10 PRA-1 HAMIRPUR 22/PRAL 21-03-2026 PBO2CRBB22
2 03:30 HRTC (Dsl) D.SHALA KNG/68/5646 26-04-2022 HP28A1517
3 | 05:40 HRTC {Una) TALWARA (Via CHP) 267/RS/HMR/2004 30-06-2024 HP725697
4 | 06:20 PRH - HAMIRPUR 99/PRH/91 18-05-2026 PBO7AS5753
5 06:25 PRH D/SHALA 141-142/PRH/91 21-07-2026 PBO7BQ3829
6 06:30 HRTC (PLMP) PALAMPUR KNG/68/4871-72 31-03-2024 HP37C4807
7 ] 06:35 | HRTC(Dehra) | TALWARA (Via CHP) KNG/68/2438 24-04-2024 HP36A8832
8 06:40 HRTC NAGROTA 112-113/T/5/29 31-12-2022 HPS40245
9 06:50 | HRTC (D)/JUBLIE BAIINATH 1/2 113/REG/STG/2010 31-12-2022 HP36B1406
10 | 06:55 HRTC (HMP) HAMIRPUR 9-10/REG/STG/HMR/2017 | 15-06-2022 HPE73893
11 | 07:15 PRH C/PURNI 100-101-102/PRH/91 18-05-2026 PBO7AS4364
12 | 07:25 HRTC (Una) BATHRA 267/R/S/HMR/2004 30-06-2024 HP727655
13 § 07:40 D/F J/NAGAR 389/5TG/2010 20-01-2027 HP68B5387
14 | 07:50 HRTC (HMP) HAMIRPUR 330/REG/STG/HMR/2010 21-07-2025 HP674828
15 | 08:05 PRH D/SHALA 141-142/PRH/91 21-07-2026 PBO7AS5405
16 | 08:15 PRH C/PURNI 100-101-102/PRH/91 18-05-2026 PBO7S7851
17 | 08:20 PRH HAMIRPUR 61-62/PRH/95 9-12-2025 PBO7AS4365
18 | 08:25 PR1-2 JAWALA ] 131-32/S/R/PRIZ2/04 03/04/2024 PBOBBZ8751
19 | 08:32 PR JGN C/PURNI 50-51/R/PRJ/95 2-01-2025 PB10FF4049
20 | 08:37 HRTC D/SHALA KNG/68/2109 6-04-2024 HP684314
21 | 08:44 ! DERA FRIEND TALWARA UNA/72/5375 28-05-2026 HP72B4187
22 | 0850 HRTC (HMP) PATLANDHAR 33/DTG/REG/HMR/2008 24-12-2023 HP673245
23 | 08:00 PR MOGA C/PURNI 5-6/REG/PRM 05-08-2026 PBO4AAT372
24 1 09:09 PR ASR-2 JAWALA JI 204/PRA-2/SR/10 19/03/2026 PB02DQ3579
25 | 09:14 | HRTC {Dehra) KANGRA KNG/68/2482 10-05-2022 HP36B&939
26 | 09:17 PR BATALA C/PURNI CP/7/PRB 18-01-2026 PBO6MS513
27 | 09:23 PRTC KPT JAWALA I 112/REG/PRTC 17-01-2024 PBO9X3605
28 | 09:25 PR ASR-1 SUJANPUR 79-80/PRH 8-11-2026 PBO2CRB03Z
28 | 09:32 PRTC LDH C/PURNI 339-40/CP/19 13-01-2025 PB10OFV6517
30 | 09:38 PRTC LDH JAWALA JI 28R29 21-07-2025 PB10OFF2443
31 | 09:41 HRTC DANETA 127/R/S/HRM/2004 21-07-2025 HP723510
32 | 09:44 PRL C/PURNI 382-83/CP/2020 17/05/2026 PB10CZ3163
33 | 09:54 PR JAL-1 JAWALA 1| 86/S/R/91 8-11-2026 PBO8AZ9604
34 | 09:57 HRTC {Dehra) D/SHALA KNG/68/4852-53 12-06-2024 HP36A4195
35 | 10:04 PRTC SNG C/PURNI 499-500/R/2000 31/08/2025 PB13AW7015
36 | 10:10 PR ASR-2 HAMIRPUR 180/PR2/S/R/09 22/04/2024 PB02DQ3869
37| 10:11 HRTC (Dehra) JAWALA I KNG/68/5556 21-02-2027 HP36A9710
38 | 10:19 HRTC (NGRT) CHAMUNDA DEVI KNG/68/5533 02/06/2022 HP685009
39 | 10:20 HRTC (Dehra) C/PURNI 291-292/TEM/STG/2011 | 31-12-2022 HP36B1638
40 | 10:27 PRFZR C/PURN]I 21/Tem/2022 05/05/2022 PBOSAJ9759
41 | 10:34 PRL C/PURN! 382-83/CP/2020 17/05/2026 PB10GX8457

7




TENTATIVE TIME TABLE FOR HOSHIARPUR To CHINTPURNI, DHARMSHALA, HAMIRPUR SIDE

srNo | Time Company Route Permit No. P.validity BUS NO.
42 | 10:38 PRTC LDH D/SHALA 749-50/R/2005 21-07-2025 PB10FF2439
43 | 10:40 UNA-HYS HAMIRPUR 192/S/R/U/22 30/01/2025 HP72A6744
44 | 10:44 PR ASR-1 C/PURNI 25/PRA-1/R/S/91 19-05-2026 PB02DQ2297
45 | 10:54 PR ASR-2 C.PURNI 205/PRA2/SR/20 22/04/2024 PB02DQ4154
46 | 10:58 PRTC (BDL) D/SHALA 388/89/REG 15-12-2024 PB31P1771
47 | 11:.02 PRTC (S) C/PURNI 499-500/R/2000 31/08/2025 PB13ALS837
48 | 11:10 PRJ-2 JAWALA I 150/PRJ-2 22/09/2024 PB0O8BZ8754
49 | 11:12 HRTC (HMP) HAMIRPUR 32/STG/REG/HMR/2008 24-12-2023 HP673893
50 | 11:14 HRTC (DSL) DHARAMSHALA KNG/68/1545 31-03-2024 HP28A1517
51 | 11:18 | HRTC (Dehra) HARSI PATTAN 291-92/TEM/STG/2001 | 31-03-2025 HP36B3237
52 | 11:25 | HRTC (UNA) C/PURN! 459/STG/RTG/UNA/2010 | 13/11/2025 HP721057
53 | 11:30 HRTC (UNA) DAULATPUR 328/R/S/HMR/2004 11-11-2024 HP729981
54 } 11:35 PRTC SNG C/PURNI 410-411/R/99 9-09-2024 PB13AL7414
55 | 11:41 PRTC LDH MAKLODGANJ 977-78/ST/2019 9-09-2022 PB10FV6521
56 | 11:45 | HRTC (Dehra) C/PURNI KNG/68/4723 1-10-2024 HP36B1406
57 | 11:50 HRTC {(UNA) SALONI 188/R/S/HMR/2005 10-02-2025 HP721442
58 | 11:55 | HRTC (Dehra) JAWALA 1 KNG/68/2857 29-11-2024 HP36A5172
59 | 12:02 HRTC (HMP} HAMIRPUR 40/R/S/HMR/98 7-08-2023 HP673256
60 | 12:07 PRTC LDH C/PURNI 339-40/CP/19 13-01-2025 PB10FF2878
61 | 12:10 HRTC D/SHALA KNG/68/2062 6-04-2024 HPBBA0Q599
62 | 12:12 HRTC {Dehra) C/PURNI KNG/68/4711 1-05-2024 HP36A4139
63 | 12:25 HRTC (DSL) D/SHALA KNG/68/2117 6-04-2024 HP683599
64 | 12:30 PRH C/PURNI 100-101-102/PRH/91 18-05-2026 PBO7X8207
65 | 12:40 PRH JAWALA I NEW ok *%
66 | 12:41 PR ASR-1 BAIINATH 23-24/PRH 19-05-2026 PB0O2DQ2563
67 | 12:42 HRTC (Una) SUJANPUR 136/R/S/HMR/2004 19-11-2024 “HP726723
68 | 12:50 | HRTC{Dehra) C/PURNI KNG/68/5557 21-02-2027 HP36B3705
69 | 12:51 HRTC (Una) SOORI 37/SR/HMR/1999 27-04-2024 HP72A4548
70 | 12:52 PRTC KPT D/SHALA 1-2/PRTC/KPT 30-09-2022 PB0O9X3604/3614
71 | 12:58 | HRTC (Dehra} KHUNDIAN KNG/68/4848 31-03-2024 HP36A8832
72 | 13:05 PRTT JAWALA I PRTT/34/35 9-12-2025 PB46M9018
73 | 13:10 PRTC SNG C/PURNI 411/R/99 9-09-2024 PB13AL7414
74 | 13:15 PR ASR-1 HAMIRPUR 05/PRA-1/R/S/89 28-11-2024 PBO2CR6621
75 | 13:18 PR JAL-2 D/SHALA 141-142/PRH/91 21-07-2026 PBO8BR9331
76 | 13:30 PRH C/PURN! 100-101-102/PRH/91 18-05-2026 PBO7AS4364
77 | 13:38 | DERA FRIEND BHINDALA-CHP UNA/72/5356 28-05-2026 HP72B1987 .
78 | 13:40 HRTC {DSL) D/SHALA KNG/68/2054 6-04-2024 HP685352
79 | 13:48 | DERA FRIEND JAWALA I UNA/72/5373 28-05-2026 HP724187
80 | 13:50 HRTC {Una) DANETA 127/R/S/HMR/2004 10-02-2025 HP723510
81 | 13:58 PR PATTI JAWALA JI 2930/PRPTO1 31-08-2026 PB46M3908




TENTATIVE TIME TABLE FOR HOSHIARPUR To CHINTPURNI, DHARMSHALA, HAMIRPUR SIDE

SrNo| Time Company Route Permit No. P.validity BUS NO.
82 | 14:05 HRTC (Una) C/PURNI 118/S/R/HMR/2009 27-04-2024 HP72AA4547
83 | 14:08 PRTC BTI D/SHALA 13-14/REG/PRTC 8-11-2026 PBO3AI4614
84 | 14:10 | HRTC (Dehra) DADA SIVA 01/TEMP/STG/2021 6-01-2027 HP36A4139
85 | 14:22 HRTC {Dehra) KHUNDIAN KNG/68/4743 1-05-2024 HP36B5041
86 | 14:26 HRTC (DSL) D/SHALA KNG/68/2067 6-04-2024 HP683351
87 | 14:30 HRTC (HMP) HAMIRPUR 183/REG/STG/HMR/2008 7-08-2023 HP673715
88 | 14:36 | HRTC (Dehra) C/PURNI KNG/68/4735 1-05-2024 HP36B5043
89 | 14:48 PRTC LDH LDH-HAMIRPUR 309-10/CP/19 5-10-2026 PB1OFF1521
90 | 14:50 | HRTC (Dehra) JAWALA JI 117/REG/STG/2016 31-12-2022 HP36D1429
91 | 14:57 PRTC (BDL) JAWALAJI 5596-97/REG/81 15-12-2026 PB31P4714
gy | 15:05 PRTC BNL J/NAGAR 1092-93/Rf22 13/01/2027 | PB13BN5633/ 5634
93 | 15:15 PRH HAMIRPUR 133/PRH 21-07-2026 PBO7X8209
94 | 15:25 PRTC FKT JAWALA )] 14-15/REG/RTA 6-07-2026 PB04V5580
95 | 15:30 PRTC BTI JAWALA I 3-4/REG/BTI 11-12-2025 PB0O3AJ4615
96 | 15:35 HRTC (Dehra) PRAGPUR 112/REG/STG/2016 13-12-2022 HP36D1831
97 | 15:45 HRTC {Dehra)} NADAUN KNG/68/4645 6-01-2024 HP36D1140
98 | 15:50 HRTC {DSL) D/SHALA KNG/68/1563 31-01-2024 HP682854
99 | 15:55 PR FRZ C/PURN] 11-12/PRF/85 25-08-2026 e

100 | 16:00 HRTC UNA C/PURNI/BADH UNA/72/2021 16-12-2022 HP728163
101 | 16:10 PR MKT C/PURNI 1/2REG/RTAF/MK/85 5-08-2026 PB30R0292
102 | 16:20 HRTC(UNA) C/PURNI 458/STG/RTG/UNA/2010 13/11/2025 HP721057
103 | 16:25 DERA FRIEND HAMIRPUR UNA/72/5374 28-05-2026 HP72C5387
104 [ 16:27 | HRTC (Dehra) | CHAMBA PATTAN 111/REG/STG/2016 18-05-2023 HP36B3524
105 | 16:39 HRTC {Dehra) JAWALA JI KNG/68/4743 1-05-2024 ok

106 | 16:41 HRTC (DSL) D/SHALA KNG/68/2067 6-04-2024 HP683160
107 | 16:45 HRTC (Dehra) | JAWALA JI-V-AMB KNG/68/37RG/STG/21 28-01-2027 HP36D1830
108 | 16:50 | HRTC (Dehra) C/PURNI KNG/68/4691 01/05/2024 HP36B1406
109 | 16:57 HRTC {Una) PANGLOC UNA/72/6271 16-01-2027 HP72B9779
110 | 17:00 HRTC {(Hmp) HAMIRPUR 331-32/R/S/HMR/2010 | 21-07-2025 HP674828
111§ 17:02 PRTT JAWALA I 34-35/PRTT90 9-12-2025 PB46M9018
112 | 17:10 PRTC PTL D/SHALA 4-5/R/76 28-07-2026 PB11CMV2834
113 | 17:15 HRTC {Dehra) C/PURNI KNG/68/5557 21-02-2022 HP36B3705
114 ] 17:30 HRTC {UNA) DAULATPUR 328/R/S/HMR/2004 11-11-2024 HP729981
115 | 17:40 PRH C/PURNI NEW o e

116 | 17:50 PRH HAMIRPUR NEW ** o

117 | 18:00 HRTC (Kullu) KULLU-MANALI 550/RTA/K2012 18-10-2022 HP661479
118 | 18:05 PRTC BNL SARSA-D/SHALA 6-7/ST/PRTC/BNL 1-08-2022 PB13BC5420
119 | 18:15 RSTC C/PURNI GANGA/86/89113 07/10/2023 RJ14PE4810
120 | 18:30 HRTC {Una) MAIRI-BBS 462/S/R/UNA/2010 08/01/2025 HP729981
121 ] 18:45 PRTC {LDH) HAMIRPUR 1/2/R/76 9-02-2026 PB1OFF2879
122 | 18:56 DERA FRIEND JAWALA JI UNA/72/5377 28-05-2026 HP721987
123 | 19:20 { HRTC (Dehra) C/PURNI KNG/68/4723 01/10/2024 HP36B5042

O




TENTATIVE TIME TABLE FOR HOSHIARPUR To CHINTPURNI, DHARMSHALA, HAMIRPUR SIDE
SrNo | Time Company Route Permit No. P.Validity BUS NO.
124 | 20:55 PRH HAMIRPUR 99/PRH/91 18-05-2026 PBO7X8218
125 ] 21:05 HRTC (Dehra) J/NAGAR 118/REG/STG/2016 31-12-2022 HP36B5043
126 | 21:20 HRTC NGRT CHAMUNDA DEVI KNG/68/5532 06/02/2027 HPG&BA17R0
127 } 21:35 PRTC BTI JAWALA JI 3/4-REG 16-10-2026 PBO3AJ4620
128 | 21:45 [ HRTC (B.nath) BAINATH KNG/44/RTG/2009 30-04-2024 HP53A2503
129 | 22:00 HRTC DSL D/SHALA KNG/68/2083 06/04/2024 HP683351
130 | 22:10 PRTC BTI HAMIRPUR 1/2 R/76 16-10-2026 PBO3AJ4619
132 | 23:10 HRTC PLMP PALAMPUR KNG/68/5521 05/02/2027 HP37D2359
132 | 23:30 HRTC HAMIRPUR 33/DTG/REG/HMR/2008 24-12-2023 HP673077
The above tentative time table for the route Hoshiarpur-to Chintpurni, Dharmshala, Hamirpur Side is approved
STV — - The next roster will be issued in due course of time. The above time table is issued as per permit

nombers indicated againist each time, in case of any default in the permit the time alloted againist the respective
perrhit:wi]! he deleted from the roster.

Note : In case of other State STU's the name of STU has been indicated againist the bus number and with the a
direction to-the respected STU to intimate the registration of the bus againist the respective permit within a week of
approval of tentative time table failing which time will be equaily distributed equal in thd slot.

SecrEt /

egional Transport Authority

Jalandhar
Endt. No: 2-695- 21br/RTA/JAL ar- lo l“ "{2‘2' Dated:

The above copy is forword to ail concern Secetary, RTA's for Information and consent

## Reference from respective STU's regarding the new buses to be added

Secreta
onal Transport Authority

Jalandh
/‘




